
From: Nicholas, Amy
To: Kit Hershey
Subject: Fwd: GRSG 2015 Agriculture Conversion chapter ready for review
Date: Thursday, January 22, 2015 4:58:35 PM

Hi Kit,

Kate let me know you should be included at this level of review.  Please see information in
 email below.

And FYI, after the Denver meeting we have changed the chapter format some.  In particular
 we will be focusing our analysis more at the management zone level. Future chapters drafts
 will follow the new format. 

Our timeline is very short and reviewers are only going to have 7 calendar days to review. 
 However if you have particular interest in a specific chapter, but anticipate you might not be
 able to meet the deadline, let me know.  Otherwise if I haven't heard from you by the
 deadline, I will assume that you do not intend to comment at this time.

Let me know if you have any questions.

Amy Nicholas, Ph.D.
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5353 Yellowstone Road,  Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY 82009
307-772-2374 Ext. 242

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Nicholas, Amy <amy_nicholas@fws.gov>
Date: Tue, Jan 20, 2015 at 5:55 PM
Subject: GRSG 2015 Agriculture Conversion chapter ready for review
To: Mark Sattelberg <Mark_Sattelberg@fws.gov>, Seth Willey <seth_willey@fws.gov>, Paul
 Henson <paul_henson@fws.gov>, Scott Larson <scott_larson@fws.gov>, Kevin Shelley
 <kevin_shelley@fws.gov>, Jodi Bush <jodi_bush@fws.gov>, Larry Crist
 <larry_crist@fws.gov>, Michael Carrier <michael_carrier@fws.gov>, Tom McDowell
 <tom_mcdowell@fws.gov>
Cc: Kate Norman <kate_norman@fws.gov>, Joy Gober <joy_gober@fws.gov>, Nicole Alt
 <nicole_alt@fws.gov>, Bridget Moran <bridget_moran@fws.gov>, Jessica Gonzales
 <jessica_gonzales@fws.gov>, Tyler Abbott <Tyler_Abbott@fws.gov>

Hello All,

FYI, the Agricultural Conversion chapter is ready for review, link below.  Joy Gober is the
 author.  If you have particular interest in reviewing this chapter (MT?, WA?) please have
 comments back to me no later than Jan 28. 

At this stage we are asking review for logic and clarity of argument.  Is the chapter logically organized? Is the
 argument compelling? Are the dots connected?  We are asking for your questions or comments to be included in a
 memo (link below) not track changes. We will have others doing technical edits at a later time.
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We do not expect all project leaders to review every chapter.  However, I will be sending out a
 similar FYI for each chapter as it becomes available. 

Don't hesitate to call if you have any questions.

Amy Nicholas, Ph.D.
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5353 Yellowstone Road,  Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY 82009
307-772-2374 Ext. 242
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